
Capabilities Statement

Blue Ocean Global Technology LLC is an 8(a) minority-owned small business providing business consulting, 
cybersecurity, digital transformation, risk management, and technology development services. Guided by 
proactive communication, our innovative team of analytics, creative, legal, marketing, and strategy 
professionals collaborate to solve client challenges and deliver tech-empowered results. We are relentlessly 
committed to earning trust on merit. We respect two of your most precious assets: time and reputation.

Learn More

Sameer Somal CFA, CFP®, CAIA
CEO & Founder - Blue Ocean Global Technology
Co-Founder - Girl Power Talk

https://blueoceanglobaltech.com
ssomal@blueoceanglobaltech.com
(202) 276-7589

Past Performances

Our Capabilities
Business Impact Analysis

Cybersecurity & Compliance

Crisis Management

Digital Transformation

Enterprise Risk Management

Expert Witness & Legal Consulting

Intellectual Property

Marketing

Market Research & Public Surveys

Online Reputation

Public Relations & Branding

Risk Management

Staff Augmentation

Strategic Consulting

Technology Development

Differentiators
Client Experience: Engaged by Fortune 500 companies, government agencies, and Am Law 100 
firms, including Systemically Important Financial Market Utilities, DLA Piper, Federal Aviation 
Administration, Federal Home Loan Bank, Johnson & Johnson, The Bank of Tokyo/MUFG Bank, 
Lenovo, PhRMA, and the U.S. Defense Leadership Forum.

Leadership in Cybersecurity and Risk Management: Matured enterprise risk and vendor 
assessment programs for Fortune 100 companies including outward facing attestations, shaped 
global risk assessment frameworks including Shared Assessments, collaborated with the Bank 
Policy Institute/Cyber Risk Institute to deliver end-to end HSEEP Tabletop Exercises, and developed 
original tests and methodologies, including for the certification of DoD contractors to CMMC. Our 
expertise includes creating and implementing global programs and information security policies 
aligned with ISO 27001, NIST, and ISO 22301, helping the Federal Reserve Bank of New York achieve 
ISO 27001 certification, and establishing Health ISAC’s first third-party vendor assessment service, 
recognized by the U.S. Department of Homeland Security and the U.S. Department of Health and 
Human Services.

Litigation & Expert Witness Services: Served as expert witnesses in high-profile cases, including 
testifying against Meta Platforms. In 2023, our CEO, Sameer Somal, was requested in defense of 
President Donald J. Trump. Our expertise spans artificial intelligence, economic damages, 
intellectual property, marketing, and source code technology.

Primary NAICS
541613

Secondary NAICS
541613
541199
541820 
541910
561320

711510
541519
541512
541611
541690

611420
541513
518210
541511

PSC Codes
R408
R708
R422
T001

T013
R418
R424
R701

DA01
DA10
DF10
7J20

Blue Ocean Global Technology
4251 Lynn Circle


Doylestown, PA 18902

UEI
MUYCZ61FK1T9

CAGE
9SRT1

https://www.blueoceanglobaltech.com/

