Capabilities Statement





Blue Ocean Global Technology

4251 Lynn Circle Doylestown, PA 18902

UEI CAGE MUYCZ61FK1T9 9SRT1

Blue Ocean Global Technology LLC is an **8(a) minority-owned small business** providing business consulting, cybersecurity, digital transformation, risk management, and technology development services. Guided by proactive communication, our innovative team of analytics, creative, legal, marketing, and strategy professionals collaborate to solve client challenges and deliver tech-empowered results. We are relentlessly committed to earning trust on merit. We respect two of your most precious assets: time and reputation.

Learn More →

- Business Impact Analysis
- Cybersecurity & Compliance
- Crisis Management
- Digital Transformation
- Enterprise Risk Management

Our Capabilities

- Expert Witness & Legal Consulting
- Intellectual Property
- Marketing
- Market Research & Public Surveys
- Online Reputation

- Public Relations & Branding
- Risk Management
- Staff Augmentation
- Strategic Consulting
- Technology Development

Differentiators

- Client Experience: Engaged by Fortune 500 companies, government agencies, and Am Law 100 firms, including Systemically Important Financial Market Utilities, DLA Piper, Federal Aviation Administration, Federal Home Loan Bank, Johnson & Johnson, The Bank of Tokyo/MUFG Bank, Lenovo, PhRMA, and the U.S. Defense Leadership Forum.
- Leadership in Cybersecurity and Risk Management: Matured enterprise risk and vendor assessment programs for Fortune 100 companies including outward facing attestations, shaped global risk assessment frameworks including Shared Assessments, collaborated with the Bank Policy Institute/Cyber Risk Institute to deliver end-to end HSEEP Tabletop Exercises, and developed original tests and methodologies, including for the certification of DoD contractors to CMMC. Our expertise includes creating and implementing global programs and information security policies aligned with ISO 27001, NIST, and ISO 22301, helping the Federal Reserve Bank of New York achieve ISO 27001 certification, and establishing Health ISAC's first third-party vendor assessment service, recognized by the U.S. Department of Homeland Security and the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services.
- Litigation & Expert Witness Services: Served as expert witnesses in high-profile cases, including testifying against Meta Platforms. In 2023, our CEO, Sameer Somal, was requested in defense of President Donald J. Trump. Our expertise spans artificial intelligence, economic damages, intellectual property, marketing, and source code technology.

Primary NAICS

541613

Secondary NAICS

541613	711510	611420
541199	541519	541513
541820	541512	518210
541910	541611	541511
561320	541690	

PSC Codes

R40	08	T013	DA01
R70	8(R418	DA10
R42	22	R424	DF10
TOO)1	R701	7J20

Past Performances

























[(202) 276-7589



